

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
No(s).
4899-4901/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/10/2011
in CRLA No. 145/2010, CRLA No. 247/2010, CRLA No. 336/2010 passed
by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

RAVI PRAKASH
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.
)

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 08/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Wajahat Ansari, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Kulshastra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(a Post the matter on 13th January, 2015
non-miscellaneous day) on the top of the list.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.01.10
12:20:08 IST
Reason:

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER